Machinery

Machinery Totals

Gouges

Traditional

Complete Woodturning Shop Components For Sale

Powermatic 3520B
Lathe

Rikon 14” Deluxe
1.5HP
Woodworking
Bandsaw with
closed stand, rip
fence,light, and
locking mobility
base w/ handle

Rikon 14” 2nd new
motor assembly

8” two speed
gouge sharpening
grinder and free
stone leveler

8” two speed
gouge sharpening
grinder and leveler

Delta disc and loop
sander

David Ellsworth
(Ellsworth grind)
5/8” Pro-PM Bowl
Gouge with 16”
handle

Crown Sheffield
Pro-PM 1/2” U
bowl gouge with
16” handle

- Buy it All for $5,500.00 -

Comments

The Cadillac of
wood lathes. 2 HP
Wired for 220 volts
single phase. Hi
and Lo Variable
chuck speed +
reverse.

Rikon provided a
brand new upper
assy because the
mounting base was
bent when
delivered. The rest
of itis 100%
perfect.

Woodcraft medium
and fine/honing

stones. Used Cond.

Woodcraft medium
and fine/honing
stones. NEW never
used Cond.

8” disc and 1” belt.

No longer
manufactured.
Works well, needs
sandpaper
replaced.

Excellent cond.

Excellent cond.

New Price

3520C (current
model has leg

extensions) is

$4,500.00

$1,200.00

FREE with
purchase of entire
woodturning
equipment and
materials.
Estimated value
$350.00

$125.00

$125.00

$80.00

$6,380.00

$110.00

$113.00

For Sale Price

$3,500.00

$800.00

$0.00

$50.00

$93.75

$60.00

$4,503.75

$82.50

$84.75

Buy it all Price



Carbide

Gouge Totals

Accessories

Crown HSS Razor
Edge 3/4” Bowl
Finishing scraper

Robert Sorby 3/4”
HSS curved
scraper

Robert Sorby 1”
HSS Square-End
Scraper

Robert Sorby bowl-
hollowing tool

Thompson 5/8”” V
Bowl Gouge with
Trent Bosch 16”
Super Tool Handle

Thompson 1/2” V
Bowl Gouge with
Trent Bosch 16”
Super Tool Handle

Pinnacle 5/8”
fingernail grind HSS
bowl gouge with
15.5” handle

Pinnacle 1/2”
fingernail grind HSS
bowl gouge with
15.5” handle

Henry Taylor
DIAMIC HSS End
Scraper and Parting
Tool Set

Windsor Design 8
piece HSS gouge
set

Easy Wood Tools
Ci1 Full Size Easy
Rougher

Easy Wood Tools
Ci0 Round Full Size
Easy Finisher

Non labeled, 17”
wooden handled
finishing (round)
gouge

Ellsworth
sharpening jig

Excellent cond. $70.00

Some light surface $70.00
rust, perfect

scraper surface

Some light surface $90.00
rust, perfect

scraper surface

Excellent cond. $100.00

Excellent cond., Gouge - $95.00
Uses a fingernail jig = Handle - $50.00
grind (see

accessories)

Excellent cond., Gouge - $70.00
Uses a fingernail jig | Handle - $50.00

grind (see

accessories)

Excellent cond. $60.00
Excellent cond. $60.00
Excellent cond. $40.00

Inexpensive HSS Ebay price $56.00
set. Good for tool

sharpening practice

and starter turning

set.

$130.00

$130.00

Strong and good $35.00
condition

$1,259.00

$45.00

$52.50

$40.00

$65.00

$75.00

$71.25

$37.50

$52.50
$37.50

$45.00

$45.00

$25.00

$97.50

$97.50

$26.25

$736.00

$33.75



Accessories Totals

Wood
Blanks

DVDs

DVD Total

Grand Total

Vari-grind
Fingernail/Side
Grinding Jig
Wolverine grinding
jig

Oneway Stronghold
Chuck,with #2 jaws

Oneway Stronghold
Chuck,with #2 jaws

Oneway Stronghold
Chuck #1 jaws only

Beall 8” Wood Buff
System

4” to 14” round and
square turning
blanks.

Turning Wood

The New Turning
Wood

Bowl Turning

Turned Bowls Made
Easy

Beyond the Basic
Bowl

For smaller turning
pieces. Hard to
find

3 New in box
buffing wheels,
compounds, and
wax

An assortment of
shapes, sizes, and
wood varieties. 15
bowl blanks plus
numerous pen
blanks

With Richard Raffan

With Richard Raffan

With Del Stubbs

With Bill Grumbine

With Bill Grumbine

$56.00 $42.00
$90.00 $67.50
$287.00 $215.25
$287.00 $215.25
Used price on $37.50
Amazon $50.00
$75.75 $56.80
$966.50 $668.05
$300.00 $225.00
Walmart  $22.00 $16.50
Amazon $26.25
$132.00 New,
$35.00 Used
Amazon $7.00 $5.00
Used
Amazon $32.00 $24.00
$30.00 $22.50
$126.00 $94.25
$9,031.50 $6,002.05 $5,500.00
If New Price Used Price Buy it all Price
+ $750.00 Tax No Tax No Tax

The above items are part of a complete Woodturning shop. Buy everything on these 3 pages and get the Buy it all Price

(above in Green).

Call Rob 713-261-4239




